W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Nearson W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU Nearson Supplier Nearson Distributor
Nearson Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU
MANUFACTURER Nearson Inc.
DESCRIPTION ANTENNA EXT AMPS/GSM/DCS/PCS
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2770 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 5
TYPE ATTRIBUTES -
TERMINATION Cable (457mm) - SMA Male
SERIES -
ROHS STATUS Bulk
RIPPLE CURRENT - LOW FREQUENCY -
POWER - MAX -
OTHER NAMES Q4449541
NUMBER OF BANDS Dome
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU
LO FREQUENCY 2
HEIGHT (MAX) 2.835" (72.00mm)
FREQUENCY RANGE 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) Wide Band
FEATURES -
FET TYPE 2dBi
EXPANDED DESCRIPTION 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz Dome RF Antenna 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~
2.17GHz 2dBi Cable (457mm) - SMA Male Panel Mount
DESCRIPTION ANTENNA EXT AMPS/GSM/DCS/PCS
CONTACT TERMINATION -
ANTENNA TYPE 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz
W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU
Part Number: W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU
Manufacturer/Brand: Nearson
Product description ANTENNA EXT AMPS/GSM/DCS/PCS
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2770 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of W765FL-18-AM-AGDPU
Related Tags
Related Products
A10464
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ MOD PIN CHASS
In stock:  44502 pcs
RFQ
W6113B0100
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.47GHZ FLAT CAB
In stock:  10857 pcs
RFQ
ANT-315-CW-RCS
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 315MHZ WHIP RA RP-SMA MAL
In stock:  12795 pcs
RFQ
W765FL-120-AH-AGDP
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  1891 pcs
RFQ
TANGO45/0.1M/IPEX/S/S/29
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT WHIP STR IPEX PAN MT
In stock:  4379 pcs
RFQ
ANT-433-CW-HWR-RPS
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 433MHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA
In stock:  7549 pcs
RFQ
TS150KR
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT TUF DUCK VHF 136-174MHZ KR
In stock:  5317 pcs
RFQ
W765FL-36-AM-AGDP
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  2303 pcs
RFQ
W765FL-10-RMM-AGDP
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  2326 pcs
RFQ
W760FL-120(J100)-AH-AGDP
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ DOME RP-SMA
In stock:  3280 pcs
RFQ
W765FL-12-AM-AGDP
Manufacturers:  Nearson
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME CABLE
In stock:  2228 pcs
RFQ
ANT-PCB3506-FL
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ PCB TRACE IPEX
In stock:  10026 pcs
RFQ